Ideal 45-065 Series Blades
Used in the following Ideal / Artos machines:
Model 45-065 | Model 45-665
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com    1 of 1
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Additional sizes are also available.
Please Contact Mechtrix for Assistance
Ideal/Artos Large-Lever Stripper Blades for 45-065
Mechtrix Blade Form Diameter OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
IDEAL-LL Straight Stripping Blade 18337 - - I-6561
IDEAL-LL-2.0 Stripping Blade 45622 0.0787 2.0 LB-1770
IDEAL-LL-2.5 Stripping Blade 45623 0.0984 2.5 LB-1771
IDEAL-LL-3.2 Stripping Blade 33621 0.1260 3.2 LB-1772
IDEAL-LL-3.6 Stripping Blade 33647 0.1417 3.6 LB-1773
IDEAL-LL-4.1 Stripping Blade 20873 0.1614 4.1 LB-1774
IDEAL-LL-4.6 Stripping Blade 27931 0.1811 4.6 LB-1775
IDEAL-LL-5.2 Stripping Blade 33796 0.2047 5.2 LB-1776
IDEAL-LL-5.8 Stripping Blade 33967 0.2283 5.8 LB-1777
IDEAL-LL-6.4 Stripping Blade 46323 0.2520 6.4 LB-1778
IDEAL-LL-6.9 Stripping Blade 24646 0.2717 6.9 LB-1779
IDEAL-LL-7.4 Stripping Blade 35943 0.2913 7.4 LB-1780
IDEAL-LL-7.9 Stripping Blade 30297 0.3110 7.9 I-6559
IDEAL-LL-8.4 Stripping Blade 24647 0.3307 8.4 LB-1781
IDEAL-LL-8.8 Stripping Blade 30298 0.3465 8.8 I-6558
IDEAL-LL-9.3 Stripping Blade 31712 0.3661 9.3 LB-1782
IDEAL-LL-9.8 Stripping Blade 24648 0.3858 9.8 I-6557
IDEAL-LL-10.2 Stripping Blade 30299 0.4016 10.2 I-6556
IDEAL-LL-10.7 Stripping Blade 30207 0.4213 10.7 I-6555
IDEAL-LL-11.1 Stripping Blade 32089 0.4370 11.1 I-6537
IDEAL-LL-11.5 Stripping Blade 37327 0.4528 11.5 LB-1783
IDEAL-LL-11.9 Stripping Blade 30300 0.4685 11.9 I-6538
IDEAL-LL-12.7 Stripping Blade 24649 0.5000 12.7 I-6539
IDEAL-LL-13.3 Stripping Blade 32090 0.5236 13.3 I-6540
IDEAL-LL-14.2 Stripping Blade 32091 0.5591 14.2 I-6541
IDEAL-LL-15.2 Stripping Blade 30206 0.5984 15.2 I-6542
IDEAL-LL-15.9 Stripping Blade 24558 0.6260 15.9 I-6543
IDEAL-LL-16.5 Stripping Blade 32092 0.6496 16.5 I-6544
IDEAL-LL-17.8 Stripping Blade 32093 0.7008 17.8 I-6545
IDEAL-LL-19.1 Stripping Blade 32094 0.7520 19.1 I-6546
IDEAL-LL-20.3 Stripping Blade 32095 0.7992 20.3 I-6547
IDEAL-LL-21.6 Stripping Blade 30086 0.8504 21.6 I-6548
IDEAL-LL-22.4 Stripping Blade 32096 0.8819 22.4 I-6549
IDEAL-LL-24.0 Stripping Blade 32097 0.9449 24.0 I-6550
IDEAL-LL-24.4 Stripping Blade 32098 0.9606 24.4 I-6551
IDEAL-LL-25.4 Stripping Blade 32099 1.0000 25.4 I-6552
IDEAL-LL-27.2 Stripping Blade 32100 1.0709 27.2 I-6553
IDEAL-LL-28.6 Stripping Blade 32101 1.1260 28.6 I-6554
Mechtrix Description